REPORT NO. PN-1-201008-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/08/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000122412 Renewal of LPD W11DH- 182253 11 WABASSO, FL FRANCOIS LECONTE  09/25/2020  Accepted
License D For Filing
0000124137 Minor FM KTVR- 94194 Main 90.3 LA GRANDE, OREGON PUBLIC 10/06/2020  Accepted
Modification FM OR BROADCASTING For Filing
0000124055 Renewal of DTV WQHA 3255 Main 25 AGUADA, PR WESTERN NEW 10/06/2020 Accepted
License LIFE, INC For Filing
0000122619 License To FX K239DA 202666 95.7 RICHARDSON, CLARO 09/28/2020  Accepted
Cover ™ COMMUNCIATIONS For Filing
LTD.
0000122593 Renewal of LPD WDFL- 168790 Main 11 MIAMI, FL FRANCOIS LECONTE  09/28/2020  Accepted
License LD For Filing
0000124041 Minor FX W219CK 92880 Main 91.7 WELLSVILLE, FAMILY LIFE 10/06/2020  Accepted
Modification NY MINISTRIES, INC. For Filing
0000124096 Minor FM WNTH 6052 Main 88.1 WINNETKA, IL BOARD OF 10/06/2020  Accepted
Modification EDUCATION NEW For Filing
TRIER TOWNSHIP
DISTRICT 203
0000124070 Minor FM WTLZ 74093 Main 107.1 SAGINAW, MI ALPHA MEDIA 10/06/2020 Accepted
Modification LICENSEE LLC For Filing
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File Number

0000124049

0000124038

0000124125

0000124042

0000115237

0000121172

0000124140

0000121172
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Service

LPT

DRT

FL

LPD

LPD

FM

FX

FM

Call Sign

K14TF-D

WEAU

KEGR-

LP

KXTU-LD

WNDC-

LP

NEW

W251DA

NEW

Facility ID  Station Type

47721

7893

195927

22681

130443

199503

202075

199503

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

14

17

94.1

20

17

99.7

98.1

99.7

City, State

OPELOUSAS,
LA

EAU CLAIRE,
Wi

WASILLA, AK

COLORADO

SPRINGS, CO

SALISBURY,
MD

BARROW, AK

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

RAGE, INC.

NEXSTAR INC.

IGLESIA MANMIN
TODA LA CREACION
USA INC.

ADVENTIST RADIO
ALASKA
CORPORATION

VEGA BAJA, PR CAGUAS

BARROW, AK

EDUCATIONAL TV,
INC.

ADVENTIST RADIO
ALASKA
CORPORATION

Status Date  Status
10/06/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/06/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/06/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/06/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/05/2020 Received
10/06/2020 Received
10/06/2020  Accepted
For Filing
10/06/2020 Received
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0000124120 Minor LPD WCGZ- 182074 20 LA GRANGE, LOWCOUNTRY 34 10/06/2020  Accepted
Modification LD GA MEDIA, LLC For Filing

0000124036 Minor LPD K21LR-D 189260 21 ALAMOGORDO  NPG OF TEXAS, L.P. 10/06/2020  Accepted
Modification , NM For Filing

0000124037 Modification  LPD KDBK-LD 128238 Main 28 BAKERSFIELD, @ VENTURE 10/06/2020  Accepted
to License CA TECHNOLOGIES For Filing
(Sharing) GROUP, LLC

0000106992 Minor FM WKVJ 91724 Main 89.7 DANNEMORA, EDUCATIONAL 10/06/2020 Received
Modification NY MEDIA FOUNDATION
Amendment

0000124121 Minor FL WPVM- 133357 103.7 ASHEVILLE, NC FRIENDS OF WPVM, 10/06/2020  Accepted
Modification LP INC. For Filing
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